A L U M I N U M
C O L L E C T I O N
L E V E R
2 A M . 0 0 1
4
5/32”
2AM.001.0xTx .xx
2AM.001.0xTx .xx

HANDLE FOR MORTISE
WOOD OR HM DOORS
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
BACKSET
BACKSET
FUNCTION
FUNCTION
ITEM
+
PASSAGE
ANSI F01
OFFICE/CORRIDOR
ANSI F04
CLASSROOM
ANSI F05
STOREROOM
ANSI F07
OFFICE/ENTRY
ANSI F04 + F13
DORMITORY
ANSI F13
PRIVACY
ANSI F19
mortise
with return spring
mortise
without return spring
2 1/2”
2 3/4”
2 1/2”
2 3/4”
2 1/2”
2 3/4”
2 1/2”
2 3/4”
2 1/2”
2 3/4”
2 1/2”
2 3/4”
2 1/2”
2 3/4”
2MM.LCK.0A00 .xx
2MM.LCK.0F00 .xx
2MM.LCK.0G00 .xx
2MM.LCK.0P00 .xx
2MM.LCK.0M00 .xx
2MM.LCK.0I00 .xx
2MM.LCK.0E00 .xx
+
+
+
+
+
+
+
ONLY LOCK
ONLY LOCK
ONLY LOCK
ONLY LOCK
ONLY LOCK
ONLY LOCK
ONLY LOCK
Add thumbturns
2AM.035.0050 .xx
MORTISE LOCKS: SEE PBA HARDWARE CATALOG FOR SOLID
DOOR SECTION.
MORTISE CYLINDERS NOT INCLUDED: SEE PBA HARDWARE
CATALOG FOR COMPATIBLE MODELS.
STANDARD FACEPLATE AND STRIKEPLATE SATIN STAINLESS STEEL.
SPINDLE DEPTH, LEVERS POSITION ON THE LOCKSET AND FIXING
(SINGLE OR BACK TO BACK) MUST BE SPECIFIED ORDERING: SEE
PBA HARDWARE CATALOG.
          SATIN ANODIZED ALUMINUM